
General Features

MC350SWAR0RC1

687636001047

Freezer Details

21.5

19.5

33.5

3.5

66.1/30

Voltage (V) 115

MC350SWAR0RC1

A removable basket fits on top, keeping smaller items within easy reach.

Balanced hinges let this door remain open at a 45-75-degree angle.

Additional Details

One-year full warranty from original purchase date

Model Number

UPC

D-shaped Quick Freezing System

Mechanically Adjustable Dial Controls

Easy-To-Clean Walls

Counter-balanced Hinge

Removable Storage Basket

Convenient Drainage Tube

Width (in.)

Depth (in.)

Height (in.)

Capacity (Cu Ft)

Weight (lbs / kg)

Electrical

Model Number

Freezer Bins

Door

Warranty


