General Features

Model Number	MC350SWAR0RC1
UPC	687636001047
D-shaped Quick Freezing System	S
Mechanically Adjustable Dial Controls	
Easy-To-Clean Walls	
Counter-balanced Hinge	
Removable Storage Basket	
Convenient Drainage Tube	
Freezer Details	
Width (in.)	21.5
Depth (in.)	19.5
Height (in.)	33.5
Capacity (Cu Ft)	3.5
Weight (lbs / kg)	66.1/30
Electrical	Voltage (V) 115
Model Number	MC350SWAR0RC1
Freezer Bins	A removable basket fits on top, keeping smaller items within easy reach.
Door	Balanced hinges let this door remain open at a 45-75-degree angle.
Additional Details	

Warranty

One-year full warranty from original purchase date